	Объемы и источники финансирования муниципальной программы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные  источники

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	план

	
	2015 
	460 935,8
	398 839,2
	323 011,7
	272 334,1
	3 225,0
	-
	71 336,9
	63 142,9
	63 362,2
	63 362,2

	
	2016 
	453 988,9
	424 941,9
	305 225,0
	287 699,0
	3 297,5
	-
	70 449,3
	62 225,8
	75 017,1
	75 017,1

	
	2017
	512 995,6
	495 061,8
	314 780,6
	304 006,5
	3 135,3
	-
	112 958,1
	108 933,7
	82 121,6
	82 121,6

	
	2018
	576 137,7
	559 218,7
	344 500,9
	327 581,9
	645,6
	645,6
	145 737,9
	145 737,9
	85 253,3
	85 253,3

	
	2019
	583 396,5
	569 589,4
	343 129,0
	334 029,8
	5 000,0
	5 000,0
	147 346,5
	142 638,6
	87 921,0
	87 921,0

	
	2020
	658 172,9
	540 531,2
	417 706,0
	376 719,1
	20 000,0
	-
	157 092,5
	100 437,7
	63 374,4
	63 374,4

	
	2021
	721 503,2
	601 386,5
	451 028,5
	398 110,8
	40 416,0
	5 416,0
	146 665,7
	114 466,7
	83 393,0
	83 393,0

	
	2022
	731 608,6
	665 390,0
	490 831,3
	452 812,7
	5 432,9
	432,9
	147 446,2
	124 246,2
	87 898,2
	87 898,2

	
	2023
	854 991,8
	462 101,2
	556 686,0
	390 105,5
	5 000,0
	-
	228 873,0
	7 562,9
	64 432,8
	64 432,8

	
	2024
	791 950,7
	462 101,2
	575 353,9
	390 105,5
	5 000,0
	-
	147 164,0
	7 562,9
	64 432,8
	64 432,8

	
	2025
	884 415,8
	353 700,0
	667 819,0
	353 700,0
	5 000,0
	-
	147 164,0
	-
	64 432,8
	-

	
	Итого
	7 230 097,5
	5 532 861,1
	4 790 072,0
	3 887 204,9
	96 152,3
	11 494,5
	1 522 234,0
	876 955,3
	821 639,2
	757 206,4
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